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MONTANA MODEL UN 2014

AWARDS  

For awards criteria, please see the Advisor Resources page at http://www.cas.umt.edu/
mun/HSconference/advisorResources.cfm  

DELEGATE AWARDS  

I.  General Assembly Plenary  

Honorable Delegates (top 20%; verbal commendation): 
From (school)   Representing   Student Name 
Hellgate   Argentina   Cy Burchenal 
Columbia Falls  Botswana    Monique Schoech 
Couer d'Alene  Kazakhstan    Max McCormick 
Park Kenya   Margret   Burchardt 
Couer d'Alene  Lithuania   Emma McCormick 
Big Sky   Sudan    Hannah Holland 
Couer d'Alene  Benin     Clark Marchese 
Flathead High  Congo (Democratic Rep.) Kelsey Weed 
Hellgate   Lebanon   Sarah Sanz 
Flathead High  Slovakia    Elizabeth Thompson 
Sentinel   Ukraine   Parker  Blekkenk 

Distinguished Delegates (top 10%; certificate):  
From (school)   Representing   Student Name 

Glacier   United Arab Emirates  Josephine Jolly 
Flathead High  United States of America Kendra Wilke 
Hellgate   El Salvador    Remy Arnot 
Big Sky   Australia   Lizzie Nemetchek 
Hellgate   Cambodia   Maddie Keiper 

Outstanding Delegates (top 1-2%, medal):   
From (school)   Representing   Student Name 

Ravalli   United Kingdom  Kelaiah Horat 
Sentinel   Jordan   Erin Johnson 
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II.  General Assembly First Committee 

Honorable Delegates (top 20%; verbal commendation): 
From (school)   Representing   Student Name 

Hellgate   Turkey   Madison Matthias 
Flathead High  United States of America Eli Cornell 
Columbia Falls  Chile    Colin Norick 
Big Sky   Mali    Zack Nachtigal 
Polson   Spain     Jaiden Toth 
Ravalli   United Kingdom  Katelyn Perkins 
Couer d'Alene  Uruguay    Riley Case 
Flathead High  Zimbabwe   Rebecca Vance 

Distinguished Delegates (top 10%; certificate):  
From (school)   Representing   Student Name 

Couer d'Alene  Lithuania   Jag Ashtiani 
Flathead High  Syrian Arab Republic Stephanie Woodland 
Hellgate   Argentina   Jeremy Heng 
Couer d'Alene  Grenada    Alexander Williams 
Glacier   United Arab Emirates  Alec Willis 
Hellgate   Bangladesh    Sonja France 
Couer d'Alene  Saudi Arabia   Nadia Ancker 

Outstanding Delegates (top 1-2%, medal):   
From (school)   Representing   Student Name 

Sentinel   Jordan   Max Thibeau 
Hellgate   Somalia    Emma  Harrison 

III.  General Assembly Second Committee 

Honorable Delegates (top 20%; verbal commendation): 
From (school)   Representing   Student Name 

Columbia Falls  Azerbaijan   Anna Nicosia 
Coeur d'Alene  Benin     Sydney Morrison 
Sentinel   Canada   Reece Tripard 
Columbia Falls  Chile    Annabel Conger 
Coeur d'Alene  Eritrea    Marie Zaragoza 
Coeur d'Alene  Guatemala   Mikayla Oswald 
Coeur d'Alene  Papua New Guinea   Hannah Leeder 
Coeur d'Alene  Saudi Arabia   Renee Michalson 
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Distinguished Delegates (top 10%; certificate):  
From (school)   Representing   Student Name 

Sentinel   Jordan   Bailey Fillinger 
Hellgate   Argentina   Dylon MacArthur-Waltz 
Big Sky   Belarus    Riley McVey 
Coeur d'Alene  Indonesia   Hannah Meyer 
Hellgate   Somalia    Nora Gibbons 
Flathead High  United States of America Steele Jochim 

Outstanding Delegates (top 1-2%, medal):   
From (school)   Representing   Student Name 

Flathead High  Netherlands   Mason DeVries 
Coeur d'Alene  Lithuania   Jada Douglass 

IV.  General Assembly Third Committee  

Honorable Delegates (top 20%; verbal commendation): 
From (school)   Representing   Student Name 

Big Sky   Mali     Betta Lyon-Delsordo 
Sentinel   Ukraine   Kelcie Murphy 
Columbia Falls  Azerbaijan   Estevon Torres 
Coeur d'Alene  Equatorial Guinea   Dani Enos 
Glacier   Tuvalu    Ben Wright 
Hellgate   El Salvador    Zoe Nelson 
Glacier   South Sudan   Ruben  Castren 

Distinguished Delegates (top 10%; certificate):  
From (school)   Representing   Student Name 

Columbia Falls  Chile    Meredith Stolte 
Couer d'Alene  Lithuania   Jag Ashtiani 
Flathead High  Syrian Arab Republic Stephanie Woodland 
Hellgate   Argentina   Jeremy Heng 
Couer d'Alene  Grenada    Alexander Williams 
Glacier   United Arab Emirates  Alec Willis 
Hellgate   Bangladesh    Sonja France 
Couer d'Alene  Saudi Arabia   Nadia Ancker 

Outstanding Delegates (top 1-2%, medal):   
From (school)   Representing   Student Name 

Hellgate   Argentina   Isadora Shannon 
Flathead High  United States of America Sophia Skwarchuk 
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IV.  Security Council 

Honorable Delegates (top 20%; verbal commendation): 
From (school)   Representing   Student Name 

Sentinel   Jordan   Shannon O'Hara 
Bozeman   Luxembourg   Rosalyn Kutsch 

Distinguished Delegates (top 10%; certificate):  
From (school)   Representing   Student Name 

Flathead High  United States of America Wyatt McGillen 

Outstanding Delegates (top 1-2%, medal):   
From (school)   Representing   Student Name 

Hellgate   Argentina   Arthur Befumo 
Coeur d'Alene  Lithuania   Jackson Widmeyer 

 
POSITION PAPER AWARDS  

Honorable Position Papers (top 20%; verbal commendation) 
From (school)   Representing  Student Name  Committee 

Hellgate   Lebanon   Sarah Sanz    GA-P 
Flathead   Dem. Rep. of Congo   Kelsey Weed    GA-P 
Coeur d'Alene Charter Pakistan   Alexandra Gal   GA-P 
Coeur d'Alene Charter Benin    Clark Marchese   GA-P 
Flathead   Slovakia   Elizabeth Thompson  GA-P 
Coeur d'Alene Charter Uruguay   Reilley Case     GA-1 
Big Sky   Argentina   Jeremy Heng     GA-1 
Coeur d’Alene Charter Saudi Arabia   Nadia Ancker    GA-1 
Big Sky   Mali    Zach Nachtigal    GA-1 
Coeur d'Alene Charter   Benin    Sydney Morrison         GA-2 
Columbia Falls  Italy    Gabby Merrell              GA-2 
Hellgate   Somalia   Nora Gibbons    GA-2 
Darby    Singapore   Keely Ehmann    GA-2 
Coeur d'Alene Charter Uruguay      Alexa Moldanado    GA-2 
Sentinel   Ukraine   Kelcie Murphy    GA-3 
Coeur d'Alene Charter Kazakhstan   Jaeger Zollman     GA-3 
Darby    Poland   Maya Diekmann    GA-3 
Bozeman High  Mexico   Elizabeth Small    GA-3 
Polson   Spain    Taylor Rost      GA-3 
Big Sky   Mali    Beth Lyon     GA-3 
Coeur d'Alene Charter Lithuania   Jackson Widmyer        SC 
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Distinguished Position Papers (top 10%; certificate) 
From (school)   Representing  Student Name  Committee 

Ravalli Home School UK   Kelaiah Horat  GA-P 
Hellgate    El Salvador  Remy Arnot              GA-P 
Coeur d'Alene Charter Equitorial Guinea Hanna Venera  GA-P 
Polson   Spain   Jaiden Toth   GA-1 
Hellgate   Bangladesh  Sonja France   GA-1 
Flathead   Haiti   Carolina Sierra  GA-1 
Big Sky   Switzerland  Carter Westphal  GA-2 
Sentinel   Jordan  Bailey Fillinger  GA-2 
Big Sky   Australia  Zoe Munsey   GA-3 
Columbia Falls  Chile   Meredith Stolte  GA-3 
Bozeman   Burkina Faso  Cameron Tate  GA-3 
Hellgate   Iran   Allison Pennington  GA-3 
Hellgate   Argentina  Arthur Befumo  SC 

Outstanding Position Papers (top 1-2%; medal) 
From (school)   Representing  Student Name  Committee 

Flathead   Vietnam  Lauren Vance  GA-P 
Sentinel   Ukraine  Parker Blenkkenk  GA-P 
Coeur d'Alene Charter Lithuania  Jag Ashtiani   GA-1 
Flathead   Syria   Stephanie Woodland GA-1 
Coeur d'Alene Charter Saudi Arabia  Renee Michalson  GA-2 
Coeur d'Alene Charter Lithuania  Jada Douglass  GA-2 
Flathead   United States Sophia Skwarchuk  GA-3 
Coeur d'Alene Charter Pakistan  Jack Harris   GA-3 
Bozeman   Luxembourg  Rosalyn Kutsch  SC 

TOP 20 SENIORS  

Top 5 Seniors.  These students will be offered a $1,000 scholarship to attend the Uni-
versity of Montana.  In addition, they received a medal. 

From (school)  Representing  Student    Committee 

1.  Coeur d'Alene  Lithuania  Jag Ashtiani   GA-1 
2.  Ravalli   United Kingdom Kelaiah Horat  GA Plen 
3.  Columbia Falls  Chile   Meredith Stolte  GA-3 
4.  Flathead High  United States of America Wyatt McGillen SC 
5.  Hellgate   El Salvador   Remy Arnot    GA Plen 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Additional Top 20 Seniors.  These students received a medal and will be offered schol-
arships in the following order if those in the top 5 turn them down.  

From (school)   Representing  Student   Committee 

6.  Coeur d'Alene  Lithuania   Jackson Widmeyer SC 
7.  Hellgate   Bangladesh    Sonja France GA-1 
8.  Hellgate   Argentina   Arthur Befumo SC 
9.  Polson   Spain     Taylor Rost  GA-3 
10. Sentinel   Jordan   Bailey Fillinger GA-2 
11. Coeur d'Alene  Pakistan   Jack Harris  GA-3 
12. Big Sky   Australia   Carley Lane  SC 
13. Sentinel   Jordan   Shannon O'Hara SC 
14. Bozeman   Luxembourg   Rosalyn Kutsch SC 
15. Coeur d'Alene  Lithuania   Emma McCormick GA Plen 
16. Helena High  Nigeria   Jaimie Anderson SC 
17. Flathead High  Congo (Dem. Rep.)  Kelsey Weed  GA Plen 
18. Sentinel   Ukraine   Parker Blekkenk GA Plen 
19. Flathead High  Syrian Arab Republic Daniel Olszewski GA-3 
20. Jefferson   Greece   Holter Bailey   GA Plen 
    
COUNTRY AWARDS  

Honorable Country Delegations (top 20% of countries represented at the conference; 
alphabetical order; verbal commendation)   

  Country    Represented by (school) 

  Jordan    Sentinel 
Kazakhstan     Coeur d'Alene 
United States of America  Flathead High 
Uruguay     Coeur d'Alene 

Distinguished Country Delegations (top 10% of countries represented at the conference; 
alphabetical order; certificate)   

  Country    Represented by (school) 
   

Congo (Democratic Rep. of the) Flathead High 
El Salvador     Hellgate 
Papua New Guinea    Coeur d'Alene 
Syrian Arab Republic  Flathead High 
Fiji      Bozeman 
Grenada     Coeur d'Alene 
Iceland     Coeur d'Alene 
Indonesia    Coeur d'Alene 
Singapore     Darby 
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Sudan     Big Sky 
Outstanding Country Delegations (top 5% of countries represented at the conference; 
alphabetical order; plaque)   

  Country    Represented by (school) 
   

Argentina    Hellgate 
Australia    Big Sky 
Benin      Coeur d'Alene 
Mali      Big Sky 
Saudi Arabia    Coeur d'Alene 

SCHOOL AWARDS  

Honorable School (top 30% of schools attending the conference; verbal commendation) 
     
    School                         Advisor 
Small delegation  Ravalli Home School  Tanya Horat 

Large delegation   Coeur d'Alene Charter Academy Robert Miles 

Distinguished School (top 20% of schools attending the conference; certificate) 

    School                         Advisor 
Small delegation  Polson High School  Katie Rehberg & Abby Connolly 
   
Large delegation   Flathead High School Lauren Gustafson 
  
Outstanding School (top 10% of schools attending the conference; plaque) 

    School                         Advisor 
Small delegation  Sentinel High School  Ezra Shearer 

Large delegation  Big Sky High School     Janice Bishop & Cameron Johnson 

STAFF AWARDS 

Vice Chair 
      Student Name   Committee  
Honorable mention (verbal):  Keith Losing  Security Council  
Best Vice Chair (gavel):   Megan Harbaugh    GA-2 

Chair 
      Student Name   Committee   
Honorable mention (verbal):  Sydney Ausen        GA-2 
Best Chair (gavel):     Byron Boots  Security Council
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